

BID TABULATION

BID DATE & TIME: Friday, May 29, 2015 @ 10:00 A.M.

PROJECT: Residential Street Lighting Project - Contract D

k:/bidtabs/RIVERDALE/15040 - Resstlit\_Contract D

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		UTILITY DYNAMICS		MIDWESTERN ELEC	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. Ligthing Controller	2	Each	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$8,130.00	\$16,260.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00
2. Electric Service Installation	2	Each	1,500.00	3,000.00	1,300.00	2,600.00	2,800.00	5,600.00
3. Elec Cable in Conduit, 600V (XLP TY Use), 3-1/C #2	85	Foot	8.00	680.00	5.10	433.50	12.00	1,020.00
4. Unit Duct, 2-1/C #6, 1/C #8 Grnd, 600V (XLP TY Use)	23,000	Foot	11.00	253,000.00	9.50	218,500.00	11.90	273,700.00
5. Unit Duct, 3-1/C #6, 1/C #8 Grnd, 600V (XLP TY Use)	3,200	Foot	12.00	38,400.00	10.70	34,240.00	13.50	43,200.00
6. Light Pole Foundation, Metal, 11 1/2" Bolt Cir, 8-5/8x6'	159	Each	775.00	123,225.00	575.00	91,425.00	770.00	122,430.00
7. Underground Conduit, Galvanized Steel, 2"	3,700	Foot	22.00	81,400.00	18.00	66,600.00	16.00	59,200.00
8. Underground Conduit, Galvanized Steel, 5"	250	Foot	50.00	12,500.00	55.00	13,750.00	55.00	13,750.00
9. Electric Handhole	21	Each	800.00	16,800.00	435.00	9,135.00	740.00	15,540.00
10. Electric Handhole Pole	159	Each	475.00	75,525.00	375.00	59,625.00	530.00	84,270.00
11. Lighting Units, Alum, 25' MH w/6' Davit Arm, LED Lum, (Install)	159	Each	900.00	143,100.00	810.00	128,790.00	847.00	134,673.00
12. Underground Conduit, Galzanized Steel, 2-1/2"	85	Foot	35.00	2,975.00	35.00	2,975.00	23.00	1,955.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID</b>				<b>\$ 770,605.00</b>		<b>\$ 644,333.50</b>		<b>\$ 767,338.00</b>